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Terms and Conditions وط والأحكام  الشر

1- These Terms & Conditions concern the Samsung Offer TV 

devices (“Offer”) available to customers upon purchasing from 

Samsung Online Store (“E-Store”) during the period between 

10th of Feb 2024 until 14th of Feb 2024, or until stock lasts, 

whichever comes first ("Validity Period"). 

 

2- This Offer concern a special Prices on the following Samsung 

products (“Device(s)”): 

Model 
RRP Price (SAR) 

Includes Vat 
Offer Price (SAR) 

Includes Vat 

QA75QN800CUXSA 33999 14999 

QA85QN800CUXSA 47999 19999 

QA75QN900CUXSA 52999 17999 

QA85QN900CUXSA 69999 27999 

QA98QN990CUXSA 249999 144999 

QA55S95CAUXSA 19999 6499 

QA65S95CAUXSA 26999 9999 

QA77S95CAUXSA 29999 14999 

QA50QN90CAUXSA 8999 3999 

QA55QN90CAUXSA 10999 6099 

QA65QN90CAUXSA 16999 7999 

QA75QN90CAUXSA 21999 11999 

QA85QN90CAUXSA 34999 18999 

QA98QN90AAUXUM 89999 34999 

QA55S90CAUXSA 17999 6099 

QA65S90CAUXSA 20999 6699 

QA77S90CAUXSA 20699 11999 

QA55QN85CAUXSA 9999 5199 

QA65QN85CAUXSA 13999 6299 

QA75QN85CAUXSA 21999 8999 

QA85QN85CAUXSA 29999 11999 

QA98Q80CAUXSA 41899 19999 

QA55Q70CAUXSA 6799 2999 

QA65Q70CAUXSA 8799 4299 

QA75Q70CAUXSA 13499 6799 

QA85Q70CAUXSA 18999 7448 

QA55Q60CAUXSA 6299 2999 

QA65Q60CAUXSA 7999 3799 

QA75Q60CAUXSA 11999 6699 

QA85Q60CAUXSA 16999 7499 

QA43LS03BAUXSA 6999 2999 

QA55LS03BAUXSA 9999 4679 

وط والأحكام هذه تسري  .1 من  التلفاز جهزة لأ  سامسونج عرضعلى السرر
Samsung  "(اء من متجر سامسونج الجهاز / الأجهزة "( متاحة للعملاء عند السرر

ة ما بي    ي )"المتجر"( خلال الفتر
ون  اير   10 الالكتر اير  14 حتر  2024 فتر  2024 فتر

ة السريان"(.   أو عند إنتهاء المخزون، أيهما أسبق )"فتر
 
 

)"الجهاز/الأجهزة"( أدناه Samsung  لأجهزةأسعار خاصة على  ضالعر شتمل ي .2
 : على النحو التالي 

سعر العرض شامل 
يبة ))ر.س  الضر

السعر الأصلي شامل 
يبة )ر.س(  الضر

 الموديل

14999 33999 QA75QN800CUXSA 

19999 47999 QA85QN800CUXSA 

17999 52999 QA75QN900CUXSA 

27999 69999 QA85QN900CUXSA 

144999 249999 QA98QN990CUXSA 

6499 19999 QA55S95CAUXSA 

9999 26999 QA65S95CAUXSA 

14999 29999 QA77S95CAUXSA 

3999 8999 QA50QN90CAUXSA 

6099 10999 QA55QN90CAUXSA 

7999 16999 QA65QN90CAUXSA 

11999 21999 QA75QN90CAUXSA 

18999 34999 QA85QN90CAUXSA 

34999 89999 QA98QN90AAUXUM 

6099 17999 QA55S90CAUXSA 

6699 20999 QA65S90CAUXSA 

11999 20699 QA77S90CAUXSA 

5199 9999 QA55QN85CAUXSA 

6299 13999 QA65QN85CAUXSA 

8999 21999 QA75QN85CAUXSA 

11999 29999 QA85QN85CAUXSA 

19999 41899 QA98Q80CAUXSA 

2999 6799 QA55Q70CAUXSA 

4299 8799 QA65Q70CAUXSA 

6799 13499 QA75Q70CAUXSA 

7448 18999 QA85Q70CAUXSA 

2999 6299 QA55Q60CAUXSA 

3799 7999 QA65Q60CAUXSA 

6699 11999 QA75Q60CAUXSA 

7499 16999 QA85Q60CAUXSA 

2999 6999 QA43LS03BAUXSA 

4679 9999 QA55LS03BAUXSA 
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QA65LS03BAUXSA 9999 4499 

QA75LS03BAUXSA 14999 8799 

QA85LS03BAUXSA 26999 15699 

QA55LS01BAUXSA 10999 4319 

QA43LS05BAUXSA 6999 3299 

UA75BU8000UXSA 8999 3299 

UA85BU8000UXSA 15999 4399 

UA85CU8000UXSA 12299 6799 

UA55CU8500UXSA 5499 2249 

UA65CU8500UXSA 6499 2699 

UA75CU8500UXSA 9699 3899 

UA43CU7000UXSA 2699 1399 

UA50CU7000UXSA 3199 1749 

UA55CU7000UXSA 3999 2049 

UA58CU7000UXSA 4699 2149 

UA65CU7000UXSA 5299 2599 

UA70CU7000UXSA 6999 3299 

UA75CU7000UXSA 7999 3599 

UA85CU7000UXSA 12999 6499 

UA43T5300AUXUM 2199 1079 

UA32T5300AUXUM 1199 859 

QA85QN800BUXSA 47999 18999 

QA75QN900BUXSA 42999 19999 

QA85QN900BUXSA 69999 24999 

QA75QN800BUXSA 33999 13999 

QA65QN95BAUXSA 19999 6999 

QA55QN95BAUXSA 14999 5999 

QA75QN90BAUXSA 21999 9499 

QA50QN90BAUXSA 8999 3299 

QA43QN90BAUXSA 7299 2799 

QA55QN85BAUXSA 9999 4499 

QA65QN85BAUXSA 13999 5799 

QA65Q80BAUXSA 12999 5899 

QA55Q80BAUXSA 7999 3499 

QA75Q80BAUXSA 19999 7699 

QA85Q70BAUXSA 18999 7999 

QA75Q60BAUXSA 9999 6299 

QA65Q60BAUXSA 7999 3999 

QA60Q60BAUXSA 7299 2799 

QA55Q60BAUXSA 6299 2999 

QA85Q60BAUXSA 16999 7499 

4499 9999 QA65LS03BAUXSA 

8799 14999 QA75LS03BAUXSA 

15699 26999 QA85LS03BAUXSA 

4319 10999 QA55LS01BAUXSA 

3299 6999 QA43LS05BAUXSA 

3299 8999 UA75BU8000UXSA 

4399 15999 UA85BU8000UXSA 

6799 12299 UA85CU8000UXSA 

2249 5499 UA55CU8500UXSA 

2699 6499 UA65CU8500UXSA 

3899 9699 UA75CU8500UXSA 

1399 2699 UA43CU7000UXSA 

1749 3199 UA50CU7000UXSA 

2049 3999 UA55CU7000UXSA 

2149 4699 UA58CU7000UXSA 

2599 5299 UA65CU7000UXSA 

3299 6999 UA70CU7000UXSA 

3599 7999 UA75CU7000UXSA 

6499 12999 UA85CU7000UXSA 

1079 2199 UA43T5300AUXUM 

859 1199 UA32T5300AUXUM 

18999 47999 QA85QN800BUXSA 

19999 42999 QA75QN900BUXSA 

24999 69999 QA85QN900BUXSA 

13999 33999 QA75QN800BUXSA 

6999 19999 QA65QN95BAUXSA 

5999 14999 QA55QN95BAUXSA 

9499 21999 QA75QN90BAUXSA 

3299 8999 QA50QN90BAUXSA 

2799 7299 QA43QN90BAUXSA 

4499 9999 QA55QN85BAUXSA 

5799 13999 QA65QN85BAUXSA 

5899 12999 QA65Q80BAUXSA 

3499 7999 QA55Q80BAUXSA 

7699 19999 QA75Q80BAUXSA 

7999 18999 QA85Q70BAUXSA 

6299 9999 QA75Q60BAUXSA 

3999 7999 QA65Q60BAUXSA 

2799 7299 QA60Q60BAUXSA 

2999 6299 QA55Q60BAUXSA 

7499 16999 QA85Q60BAUXSA 
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QA50LS03BAUXSA 8499 2999 

UA65BU8000UXSA 5799 2999 

UA55BU8500UXSA 5499 2299 

UA65BU8500UXSA 6499 2999 

UA43AU7000UXUM 2699 1299 

UA75AU7000UXUM 7999 2899 

UA58AU7000UXUM 4699 1999 

UA70AU7000UXUM 6999 2799 

UA50AU7000UXUM 3199 1599 

UA55AU7000UXUM 3999 1799 

UA65AU7000UXUM 5299 2299 

UA85AU7000UXUM 12999 4899 

QA55S95BAUXSA 19999 6999 

QA65Q80CAUXSA 12999 6899 

QA75Q70AAUXUM 10999 5999 

QA75QN900AUXUM 39999 21999 

VG-FBB3BA/ZN 1099 659 

VG-SCLA00G/ZN 399 199 

HW-B450/SA 1099 999 

HW-B550/SA 1599 1199 

HW-B650/SA 2199 1399 

HW-Q800B/SA 3999 2499 

HW-Q930B/SA 5099 3999 

HW-S60B/SA 2099 1299 

VG-ARAB22STDUM 1499 1459 

VG-ARAB22WMTUM 2099 1299 

VG-ARAB43STDUM 1459 399 

VG-ARAB43WMTUM 2099 1299 

VG-SCFA43BEBRU 499 299 

VG-SCFA43BWBRU 499 299 

VG-SCFA43RABZN 499 299 

VG-SCFA50BEBRU 699 399 

VG-SCFA50BWBRU 699 399 

VG-SCFA50RABZN 699 399 

VG-SCFA55BEBRU 799 499 

VG-SCFA55BWBRU 799 499 

VG-SCFA55RABZN 799 499 

VG-SCFA55WTBRU 799 499 

VG-SCFA65BEBRU 999 599 

VG-SCFA65BWBRU 999 599 

VG-SCFA65RABZN 999 599 

2999 8499 QA50LS03BAUXSA 

2999 5799 UA65BU8000UXSA 

2299 5499 UA55BU8500UXSA 

2999 6499 UA65BU8500UXSA 

1299 2699 UA43AU7000UXUM 

2899 7999 UA75AU7000UXUM 

1999 4699 UA58AU7000UXUM 

2799 6999 UA70AU7000UXUM 

1599 3199 UA50AU7000UXUM 

1799 3999 UA55AU7000UXUM 

2299 5299 UA65AU7000UXUM 

4899 12999 UA85AU7000UXUM 

6999 19999 QA55S95BAUXSA 

6899 12999 QA65Q80CAUXSA 

5999 10999 QA75Q70AAUXUM 

21999 39999 QA75QN900AUXUM 

659 1099 VG-FBB3BA/ZN 

199 399 VG-SCLA00G/ZN 

999 1099 HW-B450/SA 

1199 1599 HW-B550/SA 

1399 2199 HW-B650/SA 

2499 3999 HW-Q800B/SA 

3999 5099 HW-Q930B/SA 

1299 2099 HW-S60B/SA 

1459 1499 VG-ARAB22STDUM 

1299 2099 
VG-
ARAB22WMTUM 

399 1459 VG-ARAB43STDUM 

1299 2099 
VG-
ARAB43WMTUM 

299 499 VG-SCFA43BEBRU 

299 499 VG-SCFA43BWBRU 

299 499 VG-SCFA43RABZN 

399 699 VG-SCFA50BEBRU 

399 699 VG-SCFA50BWBRU 

399 699 VG-SCFA50RABZN 

499 799 VG-SCFA55BEBRU 

499 799 VG-SCFA55BWBRU 

499 799 VG-SCFA55RABZN 

499 799 VG-SCFA55WTBRU 

599 999 VG-SCFA65BEBRU 

599 999 VG-SCFA65BWBRU 



Page 4 of 4 
 

VG-SCFA65WTBRU 999 599 

VG-SESA11K/ZN 1299 699 

VG-SCFA75BEBRU 1199 699 

VG-SCFA75BWBRU 1199 699 

VG-SCFA75RABZN 899 699 

VG-SCFA75WTBRU 1199 699 

VG-SCFA85BEBRU 1299 799 

VG-SCFA85BWBRU 1299 799 

VG-SCFA85RABZN 1299 799 

HW-Q930C/SA 5399 3999 

HW-Q800C/SA 3399 2499 

HW-C450/SA 1299 999 

HW-C450/SA 1399 999 

HW-C400/SA 699 499 

HW-Q600B/SA 2499 1699 

HW-Q600C/SA 2299 1699 

HW-Q700C/SA 2899 2099 

HW-Q990C/SA 8099 5999 

HW-S800B/SA 4999 2499 

MX-ST50B/SA 2899 2099 

 
 
 

3- This Offer may not be combined with any other ongoing or 

future promotions/offers. 

 

 

4- Samsung shall be entitled at its sole discretion and subject to 

any applicable law, to terminate or modify the Offer or to 

modify these Terms and Conditions at any time prior to or 

during the Validity Period. 

 

5- Samsung shall not be liable to the customer for any losses 
and/or delays and/or damages of any kind in connection with 
these Terms and Conditions and/or this Offer. 

 
6- By participating in this Offer, the customer accepts that any 

dispute of whatever nature which is directly or indirectly 
related to these Terms and Conditions shall be subject to, 
governed and construed by the laws and regulations of the 
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia and such disputes shall be resolved by 
its competent courts. 

 

599 999 VG-SCFA65RABZN 

599 999 VG-SCFA65WTBRU 

699 1299 VG-SESA11K/ZN 

699 1199 VG-SCFA75BEBRU 

699 1199 VG-SCFA75BWBRU 

699 899 VG-SCFA75RABZN 

699 1199 VG-SCFA75WTBRU 

799 1299 VG-SCFA85BEBRU 

799 1299 VG-SCFA85BWBRU 

799 1299 VG-SCFA85RABZN 

3999 5399 HW-Q930C/SA 

2499 3399 HW-Q800C/SA 

999 1299 HW-C450/SA 

999 1399 HW-C450/SA 

499 699 HW-C400/SA 

1699 2499 HW-Q600B/SA 

1699 2299 HW-Q600C/SA 

2099 2899 HW-Q700C/SA 

5999 8099 HW-Q990C/SA 

2499 4999 HW-S800B/SA 

2099 2899 MX-ST50B/SA 

 
 عروض أخرى سواء حالية أو مستقبلية.  أيةمع لا يمكن دمج هذا العرض  .3

 
 
 للقواني   المعمول  .4

ً
كة سامسونج لنفسها بالأحقية، وبملء إرادتها ووفقا تحتفظ شر

، حذف  ي إجراء أي تعديل أو إلغاء أو إضافة للعرض، أو إجراء أي تعديل، تغيت 
 
بها، ف

ي أي وقت سواء قبل أو خلال 
 
وط والأحكام، وف ة أو إضافة على أي من هذه السرر فتر

 . السريان

 
 
ي ذلك الناجمة عميل التتحمل سامسونج أية مسؤولية تجاه  لا .5

 
 و/أو  ئر خسابما ف

وط والأحكام و/أو يفيما من أي نوع  ر اض  الأ  تأخت  و/أو ال المشاركة برتبط بهذه السرر
ي 
 
 .هذا العرضف

 
 
ي هذا العرض فإنه يقبل بأن أي نزاع قد ينشأ عن المشاركة  .6

 
اك ف إذا قام العميل بالإشتر

ي هذا العرض أو مهما كانت 
 
طبيعته سواء كان ذا ارتباط مباشر أو غت  مباشر ف

وأن أي خلاف سيتم  وط والأحكام يخضع لقواني   المملكة العربية السعوديةالسرر 
 . بها تسويته والنظر فيه من قبل المحاكم ذات الاختصاص 

 

 

 


